AT27C080
1
0360E-A
8-Megabit
(1M x 8)
UV Erasable
CMOS EPROM
AT27C080

AT27C080
9
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
100 40 0.1 AT27C080-10DC
AT27C080-10JC
AT27C080-10PC
AT27C080-10RC
AT27C080-10TC
32DW6
32J
32P6
32R
32T
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
40 0.1 AT27C080-10DI
AT27C080-10JI
AT27C080-10PI
AT27C080-10RI
AT27C080-10TI
32DW6
32J
32P6
32R
32T
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
120 40 0.1 AT27C080-12DC
AT27C080-12JC
AT27C080-12PC
AT27C080-12RC
AT27C080-12TC
32DW6
32J
32P6
32R
32T
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
40 0.1 AT27C080-12DI
AT27C080-12JI
AT27C080-12PI
AT27C080-12RI
AT27C080-12TI
32DW6
32J
32P6
32R
32T
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
150 40 0.1 AT27C080-15DC
AT27C080-15JC
AT27C080-15PC
AT27C080-15RC
AT27C080-15TC
32DW6
32J
32P6
32R
32T
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
40 0.1 AT27C080-15DI
AT27C080-15JI
AT27C080-15PI
AT27C080-15RI
AT27C080-15TI